
  This institution is an equal opportunity provider

                                                                                                                          

Menu Name : Great Oaks Academy Grades 6-8 Bagged Breakfast with Cereal Menu

Grade Level / Age Group : 6-8 Grades Meal Pattern : NSLP Meal: Breakfast
October - 2024
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Tuesday, October 01, 2024 Wednesday, October 02, 2024 Thursday, October 03, 2024 Friday, October 04, 2024

Monday, October 07, 2024 Tuesday, October 08, 2024 Wednesday, October 09, 2024 Thursday, October 10, 2024 Friday, October 11, 2024

Monday, October 14, 2024 Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Wednesday, October 16, 2024 Thursday, October 17, 2024 Friday, October 18, 2024

Monday, October 21, 2024 Tuesday, October 22, 2024 Wednesday, October 23, 2024 Thursday, October 24, 2024 Friday, October 25, 2024

Monday, October 28, 2024 Tuesday, October 29, 2024 Wednesday, October 30, 2024 Thursday, October 31, 2024
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October is "Farm - To-School" Glazed Honey Breakfast Bun Eggo Froot Loop Waffle Lemon Poppyseed Breakfast Bread Stuffed Cream Cheese Mini Bagels

Cinnamon Toast Crunch Big Bowl

Cereal

Banana Chocolate Chip Oatmeal

Round
Orange Dream Muffin Mini Cinnis Chocolate Cake Donut

Maple Snack'n Waffle Assorted Big Cereal Bowl No School No School No School

Cinnamon Chex Big Cereal Bowl Chocolate Swirl French Toast Breakfast Bread WG Large Muffin

WG Brekkie Honey Cheerios Big Cereal Bowl Banana Loaf Chocolate Crisp Belgian Waffle

Month 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item)

Choice of Milk at Check out Choice of Milk at Check out Choice of Milk at Check out Choice of Milk at Check out

Second Fruit (1 Item Each) Second Fruit (1 Item Each) Second Fruit (1 Item Each) Second Fruit (1 Item Each)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item)

Choice of Milk at Check out Choice of Milk at Check out Choice of Milk at Check out Choice of Milk at Check out Choice of Milk at Check out

Second Fruit (1 Item Each) Second Fruit (1 Item Each) Second Fruit (1 Item Each) Second Fruit (1 Item Each) Second Fruit (1 Item Each)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item)

Choice of Milk at Check out Choice of Milk at Check out

Second Fruit (1 Item Each) Second Fruit (1 Item Each)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item)

Choice of Milk at Check out Choice of Milk at Check out Choice of Milk at Check out Choice of Milk at Check out Choice of Milk at Check out

Second Fruit (1 Item Each) Second Fruit (1 Item Each) Second Fruit (1 Item Each) Second Fruit (1 Item Each) Second Fruit (1 Item Each)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 Item)

Choice of Milk at Check out Choice of Milk at Check out Choice of Milk at Check out Choice of Milk at Check out

Second Fruit (1 Item Each) Second Fruit (1 Item Each) Second Fruit (1 Item Each) Second Fruit (1 Item Each)

Cake Glazed Donut


